             WINNING ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
               ──SOLUTION, QUALITY, COOPERATION
E-mail: sales@winning-electrical.com                                                           Tel/Fax: 86-575-82653604
Website: www.winning-electrical.com                                                            Mobile: 86-136 5685 6202
SURGE ARRESTER
The distribution class surge arrester is the most common type of protective devices
used on power systems today. The primary function of the distribution surge arrester is to
protect the insulation of distribution class oil-filled transformers. WINNING

Current
Impulse
2000 µs
Rectangular
Current
Impulse
Withstand
4/10 µs
High
Current
Impulse
Withstand
YH5W--3 3 2.55 11.3 9 8.90 150 65
YH5W--6 6 5.10 22.6 18 16.8 150 65
YH5W--9 9 7.05 33.7 27 23.8 150 65
YH5W-10 10 8.40 36.0 30 23.0 150 65
YH5W-11 11 9.40 40.0 33 30.0 150 65
YH5W-12 12 10.2 42.2 36 27.0 150 65
YH5W-15 15 12.7 51.0 45 38.5 150 65
YH5W-18 18 15.3 61.5 54 46.2 150 65
YH5W-21 21 17.0 71.8 63 54.2 150 65
YH5W-24 24 19.5 82.0 72 62.0 150 65
YH5W-27 27 22. 0 92.0 81 69.8 150 65
YH5W-30 30 24.4 102 90 79.0 150 65
YH5W-33 33 27.5 112 99 86.7 150 65
YH5W-36 36 29.0 123 108 92.4 150 65
Physical Specifications for Polymer-Housed Surge Arrester
Model
Dimensions
(mm)

Current
Impulse
2000 µs
Rectangular
Current
Impulse
Withstand
4/10 µs
High
Current
Impulse
Withstand
YH10W--3 3 2.55 11.3 9 8.90 250 100
YH10W--6 6 5.10 22.6 18 16.8 250 100
YH10W--9 9 7.05 33.7 27 23.8 250 100
YH10W-10 10 8.40 36.0 30 23.0 250 100
YH10W-11 11 9.40 40.0 33 30.0 250 100
YH10W-12 12 10.2 42.2 36 27.0 250 100
YH10W-15 15 12.7 51.0 45 38.5 250 100
YH10W-18 18 15.3 61.5 54 46.2 250 100
YH10W-21 21 17.0 71.8 63 54.2 250 100
YH10W-24 24 19.5 82.0 72 62.0 250 100
YH10W-27 27 22. 0 92.0 81 69.8 250 100
YH10W-30 30 24.4 102 90 79.0 250 100
YH10W-33 33 27.5 112 99 86.7 250 100
YH10W-36 36 29.0 123 108 92.4 250 100
Physical Specifications for Polymer-Housed Surge Arrester
Model
Dimensions
(mm)